L85SA-R-xxx
Red aeronautical obstruction light
Red aeronautical obstruction light
Page 1 of 4
All values mentioned in this document are typical values.
Document can be subject to modifications, without prior notice.
Datasheet last modified on March 16, 2020.
Orga BV

Table 1
L85SA-R-xxx
Red aeronautical obstruction light
Red aeronautical obstruction light
Page 3 of 4
All values mentioned in this document are typical values.
Document can be subject to modifications, without prior notice.
Datasheet last modified on March 16, 2020.
Orga BV
info@orga.nl P.O. Box 3046 Strickledeweg 13
T +31 (0)10 208 55 55 3101 EA SCHIEDAM 3125AT Schiedam
F +31 (0)10 437 8445 The Netherlands The Netherlands
Type Operating voltage
range Power consumption Intensity Vertical beam profile
L85SA-R-AC-10 100-254 Vac; 50-60 Hz 2.5 W (4 VA) 10 cd minimum;
60 cd maximum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-AC-32 100-254 Vac; 50-60 Hz 5.5 W (7 VA) 32 cd minimum;
60 cd maximum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-AC-50 100-254 Vac; 50-60 Hz 8 W (9 VA) 50 cd minimum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-AC-200 100-254 Vac; 50-60 Hz 8 W (9 VA)
200 cd minimum (5° –
8°)
50 cd minimum (0° –
15°)
as per CAP168 Chapter 4 and
Appendix 6, Table 6A.1, Group
B
L85SA-R-DC-10 20 – 30 Vdc 2 W 10 cd minimum;
60 cd maximum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-DC-32 20-30 Vdc 5 W 32 cd minimum;
60 cd maximum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-DC-50 20-30 Vdc 7.5 W 50 cd minimum all angles above horizon
L85SA-R-DC-200 20-30 Vdc 7.5 W
200 cd minimum (5° –
8°)
50 cd minimum (0° –
15°)